LTP Changes since 4.00pm 25-10-2015 (after agenda run)

Page
3
9
10
11
27
66 -73
85
92
104
108
155

175
171
165
279
295
313
318

Section

Table of Contents

N/A

Consultation Document

CD Graphic

N/A

Statement of Accounting Policies
Rates setting

Statement of proposed capital expenditure
Wastewater

Harbour and Wharf

Enforcement

Financial Strategy
Financial Strategy
Financial Strategy
Infrastructre Strategy
Infrastructre Strategy
Infrastructre Strategy
Infrastructre Strategy

Detail of Change Was Now
Numbering updated

Blank page removed

Narrative added to explain the outcome of Council deliberations

Graphic and page removed

Blank page removed

Formatting

After rates setting table, 4 additional pages included to explain table and definitions
Page deleted

Wastewater FIS added

Formatting

Enforcement FIS updated

Page number updated, sentence updated under heading "operating expenditure" p168 $22m to 39.4M 22.9m to 30.5M
Graphic 'net cashflows from operating / interest expense" - 2 years cut-off to 2034

Graphic 'quantified limit on general rates income" - wrong graph should be "increase"

Formatting

Blank page removed

Spelling correction

Formatting



