

## LTP Changes since 4.00pm 25-10-2015 (after agenda run)

Page	Section	Detail of Change	Was	Now
3	Table of Contents	Numbering updated		
9	N/A	Blank page removed		
10	Consultation Document	Narrative added to explain the outcome of Council deliberations		
11	CD Graphic	Graphic and page removed		
27	N/A	Blank page removed		
66 - 73	Statement of Accounting Policies	Formatting		
85	Rates setting	After rates setting table, 4 additional pages included to explain table and definitions		
92	Statement of proposed capital expenditure	Page deleted		
104	Wastewater	Wastewater FIS added		
108	Harbour and Wharf	Formatting		
155	Enforcement	Enforcement FIS updated		
175	Financial Strategy	Page number updated, sentence updated under heading "operating expenditure" p168	\$22m to 39.4M	22.9m to 30.5M
171	Financial Strategy	Graphic 'net cashflows from operating / interest expense" - 2 years cut-off to 2034		
165	Financial Strategy	Graphic 'quantified limit on general rates income" - wrong graph should be "increase"		
279	Infrastructre Strategy	Formatting		
295	Infrastructre Strategy	Blank page removed		
313	Infrastructre Strategy	Spelling correction		
318	Infrastructre Strategy	Formatting		